
SAB Discussion February 7, 2023, Approved  March 28, 2023 

 

 

 

SPECIAL ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD 

Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 School Year 

 

 

2nd Tuesday 4th Tuesday 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023  

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2032 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 No Meeting 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 No Meeting 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

  

 

 
All meetings of the Special Administrative Board will be held on the second & 

fourth Tuesday of the month in the Boardroom at the Central Services Office, 1370 

Northumberland Dr., St. Louis, MO 63137 unless otherwise noted. 

 

All open meetings will begin promptly at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.   

Executive Session will begin promptly at 6:00pm, and is closed to the public. 

 

Should you have any questions regarding Special Administrative Board meetings 

please feel free to contact Sha Fields at 869-2505 ext. 20123. 

 

 
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT 

RIVERVIEW GARDENS 


